 Box Compression Test
Box Compression Tester           P Series
An equipment to test the stacking load carrying capacity of corrugated cartons.
Top to bottom compression strength of corrugated cartons is the most appropriate performance
specification related to stack-ability characteristics and is the index of the overall quality of the
carton.
Technical Specifications :
- Digital Model with Backlit LCD Display

For models with software
3. Desktop / Laptop PC (Intel Core i3, 4gb RAM, Win10 OS, 1080p Monitor) or higher.
How to Order?
Step 1 : Choose Capacity of the loadcell.
Loadcell Selection Unit 500 1000
Capacity : Kgf
N
Lbf
500
4900
1100
1000
9800
2200
Working Range : % of Cap.
Kgf
N
Lbf
10 – 100
50 – 500
490 – 4900
110 – 1100
10 – 100
100 – 1000
980 – 9800
220 – 2200
Least Count : Kgf
N
Lbf
0.5
5
1
1
10
2
Accuracy : % of Cap.
Kgf
N
Lbf
0.2%
10
100
20
0.2%
20
200
40
Calibration Weight Required :
50 Kgs
(20 + 20 + 10)
100 Kgs
(20 kg x 5 pcs)
Step 2 : Choose Platform Size.
Platform Size Dimensions Max Carton Size
S – Small
600 x 600 mm
~ 24 x 24 inch
575 x 575 mm
~ 23 x 23 inch
M – Medium
Available in only with
1000 Kgf Loadcell option.
900 x 750 mm
~ 36 x 30 inch
875 x 725 mm
~ 35 x 29 inch
L – Large
Available in only with
1000 Kgf Loadcell option.
1000 x 1000 mm
~ 40 x 40 inch
975 x 975 mm
~ 39 x 39 inch